
CASC NV Development Gala 2019 Rd 2

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM                 
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
3. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby  2:09.69 -
4. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby  2:21.86 -
 Chloe DANDO (09) Corby DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:40.22 -
2. Edith BROAD (09) Corby  1:56.81 -
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:31.07 -
5. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:40.13 -
6. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:43.24 -
8. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:46.37 -
 Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby DQ FI     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
2. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:43.20 -
3. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby  1:49.00 -
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby  1:41.52 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:31.07 -
6. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:40.13 -
7. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:40.22 -
8. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby  1:41.52 -
9. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:43.20 -
10. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:43.24 -
12. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:46.37 -
13. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby  1:49.00 -
15. Edith BROAD (09) Corby  1:56.81 -
17. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby  2:09.69 -
18. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby  2:21.86 -
 Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby DQ FI     
 Chloe DANDO (09) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM                  
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby  1:57.64 -
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby  1:03.42 -
2. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  1:44.29 -
3. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:47.04 -
4. Aryan NATH (09) Corby  1:47.67 -
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
 Thomas KELLY (07) Corby DQ S     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
 Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby DQ S     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 50
1. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby  1:03.42 -
6. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  1:44.29 -
7. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:47.04 -
8. Aryan NATH (09) Corby  1:47.67 -
10. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby  1:57.64 -
 Thomas KELLY (07) Corby DQ S     
 Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby DQ S     

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
3. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    26.90
4. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    29.32
5. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    30.12
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    21.98
3. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    25.85
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    19.57
2. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    21.66
3. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    24.15
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    19.57
3. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    21.66
4. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    21.98
6. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    24.15
7. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    25.85
9. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    26.90
10. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    29.32
11. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    30.12

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    23.29
3. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby    31.04
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    25.59
 Archie MCHARG (08) Corby DNC
 Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby DNC
 Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby DQ SA     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    22.92
3. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    23.41
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
3. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    22.92
5. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    23.29
6. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    23.41
7. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    25.59
8. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby    31.04
 Archie MCHARG (08) Corby DNC
 Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby DNC
 Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
4. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    49.23
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby    47.64
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    50.49
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
6. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby    47.64
7. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    49.23
8. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    50.49

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
4. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    52.03
5. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    53.12
 Oliver HORNE (09) Corby DQ SA     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    51.65
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
7. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    51.65
8. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    52.03
9. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    53.12
 Oliver HORNE (09) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 25m Backstroke          
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby    22.32
3. Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby    24.24
4. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHOUL (09) Corby    24.64
6. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    26.38
7. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    26.98
9. Theone GARWE (10) Corby    29.65
11. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    30.62



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby    24.19
3. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    24.77
4. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    26.05
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby    21.40
2. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby    22.94
3. Adema HILL (08) Corby    23.84
4. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    24.81
5. Erin POWER (07) Corby    25.69
6. Arina MIHHAILOV (08) Corby    26.64
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby    21.40
2. Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby    22.32
3. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby    22.94
4. Adema HILL (08) Corby    23.84
7. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby    24.19
8. Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby    24.24
9. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHOUL (09) Corby    24.64
10. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    24.77
11. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    24.81
13. Erin POWER (07) Corby    25.69
14. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    26.05
15. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    26.38
16. Arina MIHHAILOV (08) Corby    26.64
17. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    26.98
19. Theone GARWE (10) Corby    29.65
21. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    30.62

EVENT 8 Boys Open 25m Backstroke           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    22.80
5. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby    29.18
7. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby    32.76
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    23.41
3. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    23.62
4. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    23.84
5. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby    24.32
6. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby    27.43
7. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby    28.77
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    22.14
4. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby    25.83
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
3. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    22.14
4. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    22.80
6. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    23.41
7. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    23.62
8. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    23.84
9. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby    24.32
12. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby    25.83
13. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby    27.43
15. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby    28.77
16. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby    29.18
18. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby    32.76

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    43.67
4. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    46.63
5. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    47.33
6. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    47.72
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby    42.86
2. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    44.99
4. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby    51.25
5. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby    54.20
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    45.70
 Julia BUREK (05) Corby DQ SA     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby    42.86
2. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    43.67
4. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    44.99
5. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    45.70
7. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    46.63
8. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    47.33
9. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    47.72





12. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby    51.25
14. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby    54.20
 Julia BUREK (05) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
3. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    47.68
5. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    47.98
8. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    53.38
9. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby    57.21
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    47.22
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
7. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    47.22
8. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    47.68
10. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    47.98
14. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    53.38
16. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby    57.21

EVENT 11 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke        
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby    25.43
3. Katelyn SIMPSON (10) Corby    29.04
4. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHOUL (09) Corby    30.43
5. Theone GARWE (10) Corby    31.59
7. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    31.94
9. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    38.88
10. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    43.49
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby    22.42
2. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    27.03
3. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    30.77
 Lacey SMITH (09) Corby DQ ST     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby    26.83
1. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby    26.83
3. Adema HILL (08) Corby    30.61
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby    22.42
2. Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby    25.43
3. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby    26.83
3. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby    26.83
6. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    27.03
7. Katelyn SIMPSON (10) Corby    29.04
8. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHOUL (09) Corby    30.43
9. Adema HILL (08) Corby    30.61
10. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    30.77
11. Theone GARWE (10) Corby    31.59
13. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    31.94
15. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    38.88
16. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    43.49
 Lacey SMITH (09) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 12 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    27.10
4. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby    35.03
 Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby DQ SA     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby    27.03
3. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    29.50
4. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby    34.91
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby    26.89
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby    26.89
3. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby    27.03
4. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    27.10
6. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    29.50
8. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby    34.91
9. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby    35.03
 Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 13 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        



11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
4. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    52.38
5. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    53.27
6. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    55.72
7. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    56.81
8. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    57.90
12. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:06.78
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby    48.79
3. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby    51.46
5. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    57.04
6. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby    57.42
7. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby  1:06.60
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
3. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    55.05
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
3. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby    48.79
8. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby    51.46
9. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    52.38
10. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    53.27
11. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    55.05
12. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    55.72
14. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    56.81
15. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    57.04
16. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby    57.42
17. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    57.90
21. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby  1:06.60
22. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:06.78

EVENT 14 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    49.69
2. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    50.65
3. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    51.63
6. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    57.73
7. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    59.25
10. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:04.65
12. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:07.14
 Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby DQ SA     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    53.96
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
3. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    49.69
4. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    50.65
5. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    51.63
7. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    53.96
9. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    57.73
10. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    59.25
14. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:04.65
16. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:07.14
 Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 15 Girls Open 25m Freestyle           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    21.05
3. Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby    21.20
5. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHOUL (09) Corby    22.37
6. Theone GARWE (10) Corby    22.44
8. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    22.68
9. Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby    22.99
10. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    24.52
11. Katelyn SIMPSON (10) Corby    25.05
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby    18.98
2. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    20.00
4. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby    23.67
5. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    24.29
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby    19.00
2. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby    20.45
3. Erin POWER (07) Corby    24.49
4. Arina MIHHAILOV (08) Corby    25.07
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby    18.98
2. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby    19.00
3. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    20.00
5. Paige ROBERTSON (08) Corby    20.45
7. ELLA NEWTON (09) Corby    21.05
8. Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby    21.20





10. Zeina SAAD-ZAGHOUL (09) Corby    22.37
11. Theone GARWE (10) Corby    22.44
13. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby    22.68
14. Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby    22.99
15. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby    23.67
16. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby    24.29
17. Erin POWER (07) Corby    24.49
18. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby    24.52
19. Katelyn SIMPSON (10) Corby    25.05
20. Arina MIHHAILOV (08) Corby    25.07

EVENT 16 Boys Open 25m Freestyle            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    19.52
3. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby    24.35
6. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby    29.64
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    18.27
3. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby    20.74
4. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    20.88
5. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby    24.22
6. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby    24.70
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby    25.22
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
2. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    18.27
3. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby    19.52
4. Joel WIFFEN (09) Corby    20.74
5. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    20.88
7. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby    24.22
8. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby    24.35
11. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby    24.70
12. Josey STURGESS (08) Corby    25.22
13. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby    29.64

EVENT 17 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    36.88
3. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    38.50
4. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    39.04
7. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    44.03
8. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    44.34
10. Adema HILL (08) Corby    45.73
11. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    46.54
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby    36.55
2. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    39.41
3. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby    40.60
5. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby    45.22
7. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby    51.57
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Julia BUREK (05) Corby    36.98
2. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    41.65
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby    36.55
2. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    36.88
3. Julia BUREK (05) Corby    36.98
5. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    38.50
6. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    39.04
8. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby    39.41
10. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby    40.60
12. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    41.65
14. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    44.03
15. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    44.34
16. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby    45.22
19. Adema HILL (08) Corby    45.73
20. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    46.54
22. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby    51.57

EVENT 18 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
4. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    40.30
6. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    41.37
8. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    42.48
9. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    42.96
13. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    47.24
14. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby    50.88



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby    37.98
2. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    38.74
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
8. James PLENDERLEITH (07) Corby    37.98
9. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby    38.74
10. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    40.30
13. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    41.37
15. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    42.48
16. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    42.96
20. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    47.24
22. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby    50.88
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